VBA 3D Spring Classic at Augusta Archers — 2010

* New Records plus One Tie

DAY ONE DAY TWO TOTAL
NAME SCORE X's SCORE X's SCORE X's
AFBHFS
SC Holly Wilfong 204 1 245 6 449 7
2" Gina Nadzam 210 5 199 1 409 6
3" Tami Willard 179 1 149 1 328 2
AFFS
SC Mindy Rexrode 272 15 266 9 538 24
2" Tammy Ralston 232 6 233 6 465 12
AFTRAD
SC Cay McManus 185 2 168 0 353 2
2" Theresa Dowling 117 1 92 0 209 1
3" Tammy Mullins 99 0 109 1 208 1
AMBB
SC Chris Willard 239 6 245 5 484 11
AMBHFS
SC Jermey Dean 258 7 270 12 528 19
2" Mitch Stonesifur 266 9 254 7 520 16
3" Vance Cave 266 11 253 7 519 18
Vance Stallard 258 7 260 10 518 17
Davy Alger 244 9 246 8 490 17
Jimmy Halstead 255 11 234 5 489 16
Joseph Heavner 233 5 245 4 478 9
Paul Vogel 247 8 229 4 476 12
Shannon Nesselrodt 250 6 222 2 472 8
Seth Armstrong 219 7 249 8 468 15
Chris Costello 251 8 215 4 466 12
Thomas Badillo 238 6 228 3 466 9
Ray Miller 245 6 220 5 465 11
David Long 219 6 243 8 462 14
Trent Link 223 4 231 6 454 10

Second Flight
157 Eric Higgins 226 1 227

N

453 5



Chris Carper

3" Corey Spiker
NAME
Kirby Arbogast
Wade Colton
Phil Lam
John Marvec
Mike Kline
Roy Meditz Il
Matt Kline
Mark Bell
AMBHFS/L

SC Randy Hoover

AMES

SC Randy Patterson

2" Kurtis Russell

3" Charlie Wright

Second Flight
1St
2nd
3rd

Billy Ticho
Tommy Jenkins
Tim Branhan
Terry Rose
Joseph Hurt
Joe Truslow
Ronnie Ralston
Jake Leonard
Ben Stallard
RC Campbell
Steven Croy
Ellis Fauber

Joe Corbin
Patrick Cooper
Mark Cardwell
Allen Painter
Hunter Biggs
Jamie Painter
Michael Heavner

211 3
221 4
DAY ONE
SCORE X's
231 8
221 3
198 2
211 5
213 3
176 1
223 5
0 0
205 2
270 12
280 16
261 11
261 10
264 9
265 11
268 9
263 13
256 10
258 7
258 9
254 6
238 6
251 9
226 5
234 5
236 6
198 3
266 10
254 6
231 3
0 0

231 6
219 3
DAY TWO
SCORE X's
204 2
207 5
228 3
214 3
198 2
171 1
0 0
181 0
214 2
284 18
268 13
272 14
266 11
260 11
258 12
254 9
255 10
258 10
256 11
256 7
252 6
244 11
224 3
235 6
224 3
212 6
216 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

442 9
440 7
TOTAL
SCORE X's
435 10
428 8
426 5
425 8
411 5
347 2
223 5
181 0
419 4
554 30
548 29
533 25
527 21
524 20
523 23
522 18
518 23
514 20
514 18
514 16
506 12
482 17
475 12
461 11
458 8
448 12
414 8
266 10
254 6
231 3
0 0



NAME
AMTRAD
SC Paul Vogel
2" Michael Light
31 Dennis Wilfong

Sam Leonard
James Ruley

Carl Mullins

Obula Reddy Indela
Kevin Oshea

Joe McManus

John Boyd
Jeff McManus
Scott Sutton
CFBB
SC Nichole Willard
CMBHFS
SC Dalton Jenkins
2" Austin Arbogast
3 Justic Allen
Steven Marvec
PWFBB
SC Carolyn Willard
PWFBHFS/F
SC Caitlin Willard
PWMTRAD
SC Ethan Mullins
SMBHFS
SC Roy Meditz
SMBHFS/L

SC Dallas Hoover

DAY ONE
SCORE

X's

246
210
195
200
199
175
179
199
161
153
124
105

10

196
204
143
148

59

60

102
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DAY TWO
SCORE

X's

254
213
210
190
184
191
181
158
167
152
131
92

10

233
199
148
142

86

123

153

233

205
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TOTAL

SCORE X's
500 19
423 2
405 5
390 6
383 4
366 1
360 2
357 4
328 2
305 3
255 2
197 0
20 0
429 3
403 3
291 2
290 1
145 0
183 2%
255 1*Tied
451 6
416 7*



DAY ONE DAY TWO TOTAL

NAME SCORE X's SCORE X's SCORE X's
SMFS
SC Danny Alger 255 7 237 4 492 11+
ond Fred Switzer 221 4 205 3 426 7
31 Tommy Wilheim 208 3 193 4 401 7
SMTRAD
SC Terry Coghill 194 2 187 1 381 3*
2" Terry Richard 189 3 157 0 346 3
3 Alton Smith 163 0 182 3 345 3
Olin Bare 180 1 163 0 343 1
YAMFES
SC Brandon Houff 268 11 262 8 530 19
2" Will Fauber 238 6 243 5 481 11
3w Matthew Heavner 190 2 204 5 394 7
Hunter Heavner 0 0 0 0 0 0
YFBHES
SC Corey Mullins 162 0 171 1 333 1
YMBHFES
SC Hunter Carper 228 4 233 6 461 10
2" Andrew Croy 153 1 181 3 334 4
31 Dylan Sutton 190 3 141 1 331 4
YMFS
SC Jake Dean 253 9 255 8 508 17

ond Chase Fauber 220 3 254 12 474 15



